14
92
49
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1492
1492
S
w
itc

500+250+100+50+1+
Price Each
Order CodeNon-Illuminated
Bezel=35.4 27.4, Depth=33.25, Panel cut-out=34.5 23.5, Tabs=6.3
Ì Attractively styled dark grey plastic bezels and silk-chrome finish rockers
Ì Illuminated type has integral neon viewed through red polycarbonate lens
SW29
Maximum working temperature +85°C
Mftrs. List No. H11CG1R2=146-296, H11CG1=146-297, H21CG1R2=146-298,
H21CG1=146-299
Standard - Coloured Rocker
10(4)A @ 250Vac
Bezel=31 17, Depth=30.3, Tabs=6.3 0.8
Cut out: 1mm panel (min) 28.6 14  -3mm panel (max) 28.8 14
312-1781SPST, Yellow
312-1770SPST, Blue
312-1768SPST, Green
312-1756SPST, Red
500+250+100+25+1+Order Code
Price Each
Up to 3.5KVacDielectric strength>100,000 operationsMechanical life
>50 106 ΩInsulation resistance6A     @ 28Vdc